TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Female

EX.

EX.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Compulsory
Vercruyssen, Nani 24 .50
Hawaii Academy
Earnest, Dakota 25.40
Acrospirits
Karvas, Janci 2450
Air Extreme
Lange, Lauren 24.30
Trampoline and Tumbling Express
Tagell, Hayley 23.50
Australia
Johnson, Madeleine 23.40
Australia
Truster, Jane 23.50
Xtreme Trampoline & Tumbling
Nokes, Hillary 22.70
GTC Academy
Palmer, Krysta 22.60
Legacy T&T
Hunt, Chelsey 22.90
Acrospirits
Schliesman, Amanda 21.20
Kristi®"s Tumbling and Trampoline
Gandy, Sarah 22.20
Texas T & T Institute
Bresee, Casey 21.80
World Elite Gymnastics
Gonet, Julianne 22.50
American Powerhouse T&T
Prater, Kelsie 20.00
Kristi®s Tumbling and Trampoline
Harbin, Leah 21.30
UpsideDowners
Balkan, Aubree 21.90

GTC Academy
Hagan, Brandi 21.40

Optional
34.10

32.00
32.50
31.60
32.50
31.10
30.80
30.40
30.40
28.60
29.80
28.20
27.40
26.10
28.20
25.40
18.50

9.50

DD
13.2

10.5

9.0

10.7

10.9

10.7

10.8

Finals
33.40

32.00

32.00

31.30

30.40

31.70

31.60

30.80

16.50

7.90

DD
12.8

10.5

8.9

10.9

10.7

10.8

7.3

3.4

Total
92.00

89.40

89.00

87.20

86.40

86.20

85.90

83.90

69.50

59.40

51.00

50.40

49.20

48.60

48.20

46.70

40.40

30.90
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17.

Aerials and Baranis Gymnastics
Porter, Kelsie 22.50
Air Extreme

TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Male

EX.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Compuls
Johnson, Jason 25.60
Australia
Gluckstein, Jeffrey 25.30
Head Over Heels
Walsh, Ryan 22.30
Olympia Gymnastics
Bragg, Adam 24 .00
Skysurfers
Bednorz, Joshua 24.50
Victoria Gymnastics
Brewster, Hunter 24 .30
Trampoline and Tumbling Express
Harr, Nathan 21.70
Aerials and Baranis Gymnastics
Dupio, Spencer 21.80
Hawaii Academy
Stangel, Derek 20.80
Midwest Training Center
Oliver, Philip 21.60
Novaks®" Gymnastic Center
Griffin, Zachary 23.60
Great Lakes CGriffins
Shinholser, Thomas 22.40
Fairland Trampoline and Tumblin
Roberts, Ryan 21.40
GTC Academy
Zielsdorf, James 21.70
Stars Gymnastics Training Cente
Onigama, Kelsen 21.50

Hawaii Academy

Center

ory

Center

g

r

3.80

Optional

33.70

31.60

33.90

31.20

31.20

30.70

32.60

31.30

32.00

31.00

27.80

28.90

28.90

28.50

28.50

DD
11.9

12.0

13.4

12.0

10.3

12.1

13.4

12.9

12.2

10.6

10.3

10.3

Finals
32.20

34.40

33.20

33.10

30.80

31.50

30.40

31.50

0.00

DD
11.7

12.7

13.4

12.0

9.8

12.1

13.4

0.0

26.30

Total
91.50

91.30

89.40

88.30

86.50

86.50

84.70

84.60

52.80

52.60

51.40

51.30

50.30

50.20

50.00
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15. Corner, Ken
Great Lakes Griffins
16. Torrington, William
American Powerhouse T&T
17. Heger, KJ

23.80

20.40

23.90

Gymnastics Academy of Rockford

18. Osborn, Courtney
Gypsy Flyers
19. Ludvigson, Kalon
Midwest Training Center
20. Gesuelli, Casey
Head Over Heels
21. Gulati, Neil
World Elite Gymnastics
22. Runsten, Tyler
American Powerhouse T&T

19.70

22.30

23.60

24.90

21.00

TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female

1. Blanchard, Erin

Trampoline and Tumbling Express

EX. Bailey, Bethany
Australia
2. Bailey, Amanda
Air Extreme
3. Dircks, Brittany
Midwest Training Center
EX. Meyer, Jaimi
Australia
4_ Williams, Alaina
All American Gymnastics
EX. Honzakova, Lenka
Czech Republic

Compulsory

28.80

26.20

27.70

27.20

25.40

22.30

28.30

25.00

28.30

24.40

28.10

14.00

6.50

4.30

6.20

Optional

29.90

34.00

31.80

32.80

31.50

31.90

15.30

9.9

10.3

10.0

3.2

2.5

3.6

DD
121

11.5

12.2

12.5

11.5

12.1

Finals
36.00

33.80

31.80

30.70

31.50

30.60

34.60

DD
13.7

11.5

11.4

11.7

11.5

11.8

12.1

48.80

48.70

48.30

47.80

36.30

30.10

29.20

27.20

Total
94.70

94.00

91.30

90.70

88.40

84.80

78.20
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TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male

EX.

EX.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Estrada, Christopher

Trampoline and Tumbling Express

Gluckstein, Steven
Head Over Heels
Dooley, Logan

World Elite Gymnastics
Myers, Phil

Elite Energy

English, Brandon

Novaks®™ Gymnastic Center

Weston, Ryan

Joy"s Jym Pocatello
Wright, Josh
Skywalkers

White, Austin

World Elite Gymnastics
Smith, Nick

Australia

Ryan, Damian

Australia

Frangipane, Justice
World Elite Gymnastics
Moniz, Matthew

Hawaii Academy

Bowen, Kyle

Head Over Heels
Steffensen, Brent
Joy*"s Jym Pocatello
Doles, Tony
UpsideDowners

Compulsory

28.90

28.60

26.90

26.30

15.30

29.40

22.40

24.50

23.50

24.70

24.90

8.00

0.00

23.90

23.50

Optional

37.30

37.70

35.30

34.60

35.10

37.50

30.40

13.90

31.00

13.10

10.30

24.90

31.50

4.70

3.60

DD
15.6

15.2

14.3

14.2

14.4

15.3

11.5

6.8

13.7

Finals
39.00

36.80

33.50

34.30

35.00

15.90

28.90

34.20

1.50

DD
15.6

14.8

14.3

14.2

14.4

7.3

11.5

13.4

1.5

Total
105.20

103.10

95.70

95.20

85.40

82.80

81.70

72.60

56.00

37.80

35.20

32.90

31.50

28.60

27.10
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